NCZ5 Series

Maodle

Width of Material ([mm)
Thickness of Material (mm)
Feed Roll (mm)

Work Roll (mm)

Work Roll Arrangement
Main Servo Motor (kW)

Air Supply (kg/cm?2)

P.L.H Adjustment (mm)

Uncoiler

Width of Material ([mm)

Max. Coil Weight (kg
Coil 1.D. (mm)

Max. Coil 0.D. (mm)
Uncoiler Expansion
Uncoiler Motor (HP)

Uncoiler Inverter (kW)

NCZ5-300

300

84 x 17 pcs

5.0

300

1500

1.5

NCZ5-400 NCZ5-500 NCZ5-600 NCZ5-700 NCZ5-800 NCZ5-900
400 500 600 700 800 500
1.0~5.0
132 x 2 pcs
B84 x 17 pcs B84 x 17 pcs 96 x 17 pcs 96 x 17 pcs 96 x 17 pcs 114 x 17 pcs

First Section:Upper 2 / Lower 1, Second Section:Upper 2 / Lower 3, Three Section:Upper 5 / Lower 4

5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 11.0

Cust. Demand High £100

400 500 600 700 800 900

2000 2000 3000 3000 5000 5000
@450 ~ 520 @480 ~ 520

1200 or 1500

Hydraulic

2.2 2.2 3.7 3.7 3.7 5.5

NCZ5-1000

1000

114 x 17 pcs

11.0

1000

5000

5.5



